NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0882275 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2017 7:15:45 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SCOTT COUNTY CROSS COUNTRY BOOSTERS, INC.

Company ID: 0882275 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/18/2014 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/14/2017 7:15:45 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

101 APPLE CREEK LN GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

JENNIFER BARBER 101 APPLE CREEK LANE GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Current Officers

President Darin Griffith 878 Sebree Rd, Stamping Ground, KY 40379
Treasurer Jennifer Barber 101 Apple Creek Ln, Georgetown, KY 40324
Vice President Ryan Russell 148 Seahawk Trail, MIdway, KY 40347

Directors

Director Jennifer Barber 101 Apple Creek Ln, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director Darin Griffith 878 Sebree Rd, Stamping Ground, KY 40379
Director Ryan Russell 148 Seahawk Trail, Midway, KY 40347

County: Scott
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Jennifer Barber Title Treasurer